
. :~·-V ·,·''I 
' . . ~ 

. •. , '. : . 
. . 

I 

• 

.\' 

--:.,, .,, 
-. .. . .. 

•:.• l 

Secret Message Code Cheat Sheet 

Just kidding 

Yes 

Pick me up 

Good afternoon 

Hurry up 

Thank you 

Never mind 

Sweet dreams 

You are fine 

. :~·-V ·,·''I 
' . . ~ 

. •. , '. : . 
. . 

I 

• 

.\' 

--:.,, .,, 
-. .. . .. 

•:.• l 

Secret Message Code Cheat Sheet 

Just kidding 

Yes 

Pick me up 

Good afternoon 

Hurry up 

Thank you 

Never mind 

Sweet dreams 

You are fine 

Secret Message Code Cheat Sheet 

I Secret Message Code Meaning 

I 6 Always 

I 7 Just kidding 

I 7 Forever 

I 11 Maybe 

I 14 Hi 

I 17 No 

I 19 Hug 

I 19 Yes 

I 20 Pick me up 

I 22 Be good 

I 23 Whatever 

I 25 Sorry 

I 27 Need you 

I 45 Good night 

I 47 Good morning 

I 49 Good afternoon 

I 52 Hurry up 

I 53 Thank you 

I 54 Never mind 

I 56 Sweet dreams 

I 60 You are fine 



66 I am mad 

70 I am sad 

74 I need a favor 

74 I need a favor 

82 Hurry 

99 Nighty night 

105 Cancel 

119 I am in trouble 

121 I need to talk to you 

123 I miss you 

135 You wish 

143 I love you 

157 Keep in touch 

180 Yesterday 

183 I am busy 

187 I hate you 

200 Tonight 

209 On my way 

213 Miss me? 

215 Running late 

221 Where are you? 

222 Busted 

234 Just for today 

237 Are you alone? 

240 Tomorrow 

288 Today 

320 Wish you were here 

324 See you soon 

335 You are crazy 

342 See you later 

350 Sorry about that 

370 Congratulations 

419 I don't understand 

424 Call me back 

434 Feel better 

435 Yes 

477 Best friends forever 

480 Let me know 

505 sos 

66 I am mad 

70 I am sad 

74 I need a favor 

74 I need a favor 

82 Hurry 

99 Nighty night 

105 Cancel 

119 I am in trouble 

121 I need to talk to you 

123 I miss you 

135 You wish 

143 I love you 

157 Keep in touch 

180 Yesterday 

183 I am busy 

187 I hate you 

200 Tonight 

209 On my way 

213 M iss me? 

215 Running l ate 

221 Where are you? 

Busted 

234 Just for today 

237 Are you alone? 

240 Tomorrow 

288 Today 

320 Wish you were here 

324 See you soon 

335 You are crazy 

342 See you later 

350 Sorry about that 

370 Congratulations 

419 I don't understand 

424 Call me back 

434 Feel better 

435 Yes 

477 Best friends forever 

480 Let me know 

505 sos 



601 
607 
611 
668 
707 
800 
823 
825 
831 
843 
881 
915 
937 
949 
1001 
1250 
1300 
2010 
3011 
3838 
4040 
5020 
7734 
7979 
8282 
8498 
9103 
9339 
9438 
9922 
9993 
14344 

5012124 
5201314 

10000001 
11111111 

09*09 
9*2*9 

Happy Birthday 

I miss you 

I am sorry 

No 

Laugh out loud 

Boo 

Thinking of you 

Anytime 

I love you 

Bye 

I forgive you 

See you tonight 

Never 

Why? 

Prove it 

Me too 

Going out 

Later 

Be careful 

Bebe 

I hate you 

So what? 

Hello 

Cheer up 

Hurry up 

Forget it 

I will try 

Some other time 

Where? 

You don't care 

I amok 

I love you very much 

Sorry 

I love you my whole life and forever 

Miss you 

Congratulations 

Let's talk 

Forgive me 

601 
607 
611 
668 
707 
800 
823 
825 
831 
843 
881 
915 
937 
949 
1001 
1250 
1300 
2010 
3011 
3838 
4040 
5020 
7734 
7979 
8282 
8498 
9103 
9339 
9438 
9922 
9993 
14344 

5012124 
5201314 

10000001 
11111111 

09*09 
9*2*9 

Happy Birthday 

I miss you 

I am sorry 

No 

Laugh out loud 

Boo 

Thinking of you 

Anytime 

I love you 

Bye 

I forgive you 

See you tonight 

Never 

Why? 

Prove it 

Me too 

Going out 

Later 

Be careful 

Bebe 

I hate you 

So what? 

Hello 

Cheer up 

Hurry up 

Forget it 

I will try 

Some other time 

Where? 

You don't care 

I amok 

I love you very much 

Sorry 

I love you my whole life and forever 

Miss you 

Congratulations 

Let's talk 

Forgive me 

601 
607 
611 
668 
707 
800 
823 
825 
831 
843 
881 
915 
937 
949 
1001 
1250 
1300 
2010 
3011 
3838 
4040 
5020 
7734 
7979 
8282 
8498 
9103 
9339 
9438 
9922 
9993 
14344 

5012124 
5201314 

10000001 
11111111 

09*09 
9*2*9 

Happy Birthday 

I miss you 

I am sorry 

No 

Laugh out loud 

Boo 

Thinking of you 

Anytime 

I love you 

Bye 

I forgive you 

See you tonight 

Never 

Why? 

Prove it 

Me too 

Going out 

Later 

Be careful 

Bebe 

I hate you 

So what? 

Hello 

Cheer up 

Hurry up 

Forget it 

I will try 

Some other time 

Where? 

You don't care 

I amok 

I love you very much 

Sorry 

I love you my whole life and forever 

Miss you 

Congratulations 

Let's talk 

Forgive me 

- 601 Happy Birthday 

- 607 I miss you 

- 611 I am sorry 

- 668 No 

- 707 Laugh out loud 

- 800 Boo 

- 823 Th i nking of you 

- 825 Anytime 

- 831 I love you 

- 843 Bye 

- 881 I forgive you 

- 9 1 5 See you tonight 

- 937 Never 

- 949 Why? 

- 1001 Prove it 

- 1250 Me too 

- 1300 Going out 

- 2010 Later 

- 3011 Be careful 

- 3838 Bebe 

- 4040 I hate you 

- 5020 So what? 

- 7734 Hello 

- 7979 Cheer up 

- m:Jl . Hurry up 

- 8498 Forget it 

- 9103 I will try 

- 9339 Some other time 

- 9438 Where? 

- 9922 You don't care 

- 9993 I am ok 

- 14344 I love you very much 

- 5012124 Sorry 

- 5201314 I love you my whole life and forever 

- 10000001 M iss you 

- 11111111 Congratulations 

- 09*09 Let's ta l k 

- 9*2*9 Forgive me 




