

## **Secret Message Code Cheat Sheet**

Secret Message Code	Meaning
6	Always
7	Just kidding
7	Forever
11	Maybe
14	Hi
17	No
19	Hug
19	Yes
20	Pick me up
22	Be good
23	Whatever
25	Sorry
27	Need you
45	Good night
47	Good morning
49	Good afternoon
52	Hurry up
53	Thank you
54	Never mind
56	Sweet dreams
60	You are fine

Tool   I am sad   I need a favor   I need to falk to you   I not to talk to you   I need to	66	I am mad
Teed a favor   I need to falk to you   I am in trouble   I am in trouble   I need to talk to you   I need to	1000	The state of the s
Tened a favor   Rurry   Page   Page		
Hurry   99	1927-10	) 112 (B. 247 W. 118 (C. 271 (
105		() and the second secon
105   Cancel   I am in trouble   I am in trouble   121   I need to talk to you   123   I miss you   135   You wish   143   I love you   157   Keep in touch   180   Yesterday   183   I am busy   187   I hate you   200   Tonight   209   On my way   213   Miss me?   215   Running late   221   Where are you?   222   Busted   234   Just for today   237   Are you alone?   240   Tomorrow   288   Today   320   Wish you were here   324   See you soon   335   You are crazy   342   See you later   350   Sorry about that   370   Congratulations   419   I don't understand   424   Call me back   434   Feel better   435   Yes   477   Best friends forever   Let me know		
Tam in trouble   Tam		
121		The same of the sa
123		
135	SCALE AT	
143		
157       Keep in touch         180       Yesterday         183       I am busy         187       I hate you         200       Tonight         209       On my way         213       Miss me?         215       Running late         Where are you?       222         Busted       234         234       Just for today         237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         Let me know		
180       Yesterday         183       I am busy         187       I hate you         200       Tonight         209       On my way         213       Miss me?         215       Running late         221       Where are you?         222       Busted         234       Just for today         237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know	S 20//	
183       I am busy         187       I hate you         200       Tonight         209       On my way         213       Miss me?         215       Running late         221       Where are you?         222       Busted         234       Just for today         237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know	(100 ATC)	
187		
200   Tonight   209   On my way   213   Miss me?   215   Running late   221   Where are you?   222   Busted   234   Just for today   237   Are you alone?   240   Tomorrow   288   Today   320   Wish you were here   324   See you soon   335   You are crazy   342   See you later   350   Sorry about that   370   Congratulations   419   I don't understand   424   Call me back   434   Feel better   435   Yes   477   Best friends forever   480   Let me know	2,000	
209       On my way         213       Miss me?         215       Running late         221       Where are you?         222       Busted         234       Just for today         237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know	A desire.	
213       Miss me?         215       Running late         221       Where are you?         222       Busted         234       Just for today         237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know		
Running late		
221	No. of the last of	por visit decremental de avionement
234		
234	222	
237       Are you alone?         240       Tomorrow         288       Today         320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know	234	Just for today
240         Tomorrow           288         Today           320         Wish you were here           324         See you soon           335         You are crazy           342         See you later           350         Sorry about that           370         Congratulations           419         I don't understand           424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know	237	
320         Wish you were here           324         See you soon           335         You are crazy           342         See you later           350         Sorry about that           370         Congratulations           419         I don't understand           424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know	240	
320       Wish you were here         324       See you soon         335       You are crazy         342       See you later         350       Sorry about that         370       Congratulations         419       I don't understand         424       Call me back         434       Feel better         435       Yes         477       Best friends forever         480       Let me know	288	Today
335         You are crazy           342         See you later           350         Sorry about that           370         Congratulations           419         I don't understand           424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know		
342         See you later           350         Sorry about that           370         Congratulations           419         I don't understand           424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know	324	See you soon
350         Sorry about that           370         Congratulations           419         I don't understand           424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know	335	You are crazy
370   Congratulations     419	342	See you later
419 I don't understand 424 Call me back 434 Feel better 435 Yes 477 Best friends forever 480 Let me know	350	Sorry about that
424         Call me back           434         Feel better           435         Yes           477         Best friends forever           480         Let me know	370	Congratulations
434 Feel better  435 Yes  477 Best friends forever  480 Let me know	419	I don't understand
435 Yes 477 Best friends forever 480 Let me know	424	Call me back
477 Best friends forever 480 Let me know	434	Feel better
Let me know	435	Yes
	477	Best friends forever
505 SOS	480	Let me know
	505	SOS

601	Hanny Rirthday
	Happy Birthday
607	I miss you
611	I am sorry
668	No
707	Laugh out loud
800	Boo
823	Thinking of you
825	Anytime
831	I love you
843	Bye
881	I forgive you
915	See you tonight
937	Never
949	Why?
1001	Prove it
1250	Me too
1300	Going out
2010	Later
3011	Be careful
3838	Bebe
4040	I hate you
5020	So what?
7734	Hello
7979	Cheer up
8282	Hurry up
8498	Forget it
9103	I will try
9339	Some other time
9438	Where?
9922	You don't care
9993	I am ok
14344	I love you very much
5012124	Sorry
5201314	I love you my whole life and forever
10000001	Miss you
11111111	Congratulations
09*09	Let's talk
9*2*9	Forgive me
<u> </u>	1 Sigive inc